D d d
s
D
s
E
r
1s MIN
r

expertise to work by expanding our
cylindrical roller bearing line to reflect
a commitment to satisfying customer
needs.
More Rolling Elements, Higher
Radial Loads
Full complement cylindrical roller
bearings (NCF) offer increased power
density and radial load carrying capacity
by maximizing the number of rollers in
a given envelope. Timken has optimized
our design, with particular attention
paid to contact areas and surface
finishes to maximize bearing ratings
Timken* SKF INA
NCF2920V NCF 2920 V SL 182920
NCF2922V NCF 2922 V SL 182922
NCF2924V NCF 2924 V SL 182924
NCF2926V NCF 2926 V SL 182926
NCF2928V NCF 2928 V SL 182928
NCF2930V NCF 2930 V SL 182930
NCF2932V NCF 2932 V SL 182932
NCF2934V NCF 2934 V SL 182934
NCF2936V NCF 2936 V SL 182936
NCF2938V NCF 2938 V SL 182938
NCF2940V NCF 2940 V SL 182940
NCF2944V NCF 2944 V SL 182944
NCF2948V NCF 2948 V SL 182948
NCF2952V NCF 2952 V  SL 182952
NCF2956V NCF 2956 V SL 182956
*All parts available with C3 clearance
The Timken Difference
There are a lot of cylindrical roller
bearings available on the market.